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MONDAY
5:00 Chaplain's Corner
5:05 Town and Country Workshop
5:30 Casper Cartoons
4:00 Farm Market Report
6:0$ TV Weatherman

:10Scotty'a Sports Slants
4:30 Local News Summary
4:45 Ron Cochran With The Newi
7:00 Beverly Hillbillies
7:30 Edfe Adams
8:00 I've Got A Secret
1:30 Wagon Train (C)

10:00 Breaking Point
11:00 Murphy Martin With The Newt
11:10 Channel 2 Lata Look

TUESDAY
10:00 Father Knows Best
10:30 Queen For A Day
11:00 Price Is Right
11:30 Seven Keys
12:00 Tennessee Ernie Ford
12:30 As The World Turns

1:00 General Hospital
1:30 House Party
3:00 Edge of Night
2:30 Day In Court
2:55 Lisa Howard With The Newt
3:00 Secret Storm
3:30 Who Do You Trust
4:00 Traitmaster
5:00 Chaplain's Corner
5:05 Tech Talks
5:30 Quick Draw McGraw
6:00 Farm Market Report
6:05 TV Weatherman
6:10 Fighter Group Digest
6:30 Local News Summary ,

6:45 Ron Cochran With The News
7:00 Dick Van Dyke .

7:30 Combat
8:30 McHale'S Navy
9:00 Greatest Show On Earth (C)

10:00 The Fugitive
11:00 Murphy Martin With The Newt
11:10 Channel 2 Late Look
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MEDFORD, OREGON
Channtl i

MONDAY
5:00 Alvin
5:30 Rln Tin Tin
6:00 Channel 5 Report
6:30 CBS News
7:00 Wagon Train
8:30 Lucille Sell
9:00 Danny Thomas

:30 Andy Griffith
10:00 Breaking Point
11:00 ABC News Final

TUESDAY
8:00 Captain Kangaroo
0:00 CBS Morning News
9:30 I Love Lucy

10:00 The McCoys
10:30 Pete & Gladys
11:00 Love of Life
11:35 CBS News
11:30 Search For Tomorrow
11:45 Guiding Light
12:00 Tennessee Ernie
12:30 As The World Tumi

1:00 Password
1:30 House Party
2:00 To Tell The Truth
2:25 News
2:30 Edge of Night
3:00 Secret Storm
3:30 Who Do You Trusl
4:00 Trallmaster
5:00 Sky King

Woody Woodpecker
Channel 5 Report
CBS News
The Deputy
My Three Sons

8:00 Red Skelton
9:00 Petticoat Junction
9:30 Jack Benny

10:00 Garry Moore "

11:00 ABC Final
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MEDFORO, OREGON
Channel 10

MONDAY
5:45 The Weather Window
5:50 Newsreel Ten Sports
6:00 Huntley - Brlnkley Report
6:30 Patty Duke
7:00 Farmer's Daughter
7:30 Monday Night at the Movies:

"The Reluctant Debutante"
9:30 Hollywood and the Stars

10:00 Mitch Miller (C)
11:00 Newsreel Ten Night Report
11:15 Tonight Show

1:00 News, Weather, Sign Off

TUESDAY
8:55 Sign On Morning Visit
9:00 Romper Room

10:00 Focal Point
10:30 Missing Links (C)
11:00 Your First Impression
11:30 Truth Or Consequences (C)
11:55 NBC News
12:00 People Will Talk (C)
12:25 NBC News
12:30 The Doctors

1:00 General Hospital
1:30 You Don't Say (C)
2:00 The Match Game
2:25 NBC News
2:30 Make Room For Daddy
3:00 Queen For A Day
3:30 Our Gang
4:10 Hometown Theatre:

"Joy of Living"
5:45 Weather Window ,
5:50 Newsreel Ten Sports
6:00 Huntley Brinkley Report
6:30 Combat
7:30 Mr. Novak
8:30 McHale's Navy
9:00 Greatest Show On Earth (C)

10:00 Tht Fugitive
11:00 Newsreel Ten Night Report
11:15 Chinchilla Show
11:30 Tonight Show

1:00 News, Weather, Sign Off

KRCR-T- V

REDDING, CALIFORNIA
Channel 7

MONDAY
5:00 Monday Matinee

"Affairs of Annabel"
6:15 Newsbeal Northstate
6:30 Huntely Brinkley Report
7:00 Hazel
7:30 Outer Limits
8:30 Wagon Train (C)

10:00 Or. Klldara
11:00 Murphy Martin With Tht Ntwt
11:10 Sportscast
11:15 Tonight Show (C)
1:00 Late News

TUESDAY
9' 10 Soanlsh Lnson
9:25 NBC News '
9:30 Word For Word (C)

10:00 Concentration
10:30 Missing Links (C)
11:00 Price Is Right
11:30 Truth or Consequences (CI
11:55 News
12:00 Ernie Ford Shew
11:30 Father Knows Best

1:00 General Hospital
1:30 You Don't Say (C)
2 00 TV Bingo
2:30 Day In Court
2:55 Lisa Howard
3:00 Queen For A Pay
3:30 Who Do You Trust
4:00 Malor Adams
5:00 Tuesday Matinee

"Bamboo Blonde"
415 Newbat Nortrntatt
6:30 Huntley . Brinkley Report
7:00 FlintstontS
7:30 Combat
I M McHale's Navy
9 00 Greatest Show On Earth

10 00 Te'eohorte Moor
11:00 Murphy Martin With Tha Newt
11:10 Scorrscast

11:15 Tonight Show (C)
1:00 Late News
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